
XLVI OCA 2022 - MÉDIO
GUARATINGUETA 6.4.2022

CDA

Francielly Maria Da Silva De Assis
NEGRO
Course : D21B
Distance : 4900m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 2:57:38,078 (36'15"/km)

23/24 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sabrina Roberta Ferreira Silva De Oliveira1:01:30,472
2. Jéssica Leal Da Costa Telles 1:03:56,468
3. Leonara Arend Diniz 1:07:52,949

1. 120 00:15:21 148m 103'43"/km
2. 123 00:31:22 00:46:43 491m 63'53"/km
3. 126 00:10:04 00:56:47 485m 20'45"/km
4. 128 00:03:54 01:00:41 332m 11'45"/km
5. 130 01:00:07 02:00:48 256m 234'50"/km
6. 133 00:08:20 02:09:08 274m 30'25"/km
7. 131 00:12:12 02:21:20 353m 34'34"/km
8. 128 00:03:00 02:24:20 318m 9'26"/km
9. 127 00:09:47 02:34:07 508m 19'16"/km

10. 129 00:10:45 02:44:52 546m 19'41"/km
11. 130 00:03:59 02:48:51 412m 9'40"/km
12. 134 00:07:54 02:56:45 665m 11'53"/km
13. 999 00:00:53 02:57:38 142m 6'13"/km
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